Posicion Nombre
99965721JOHANY OLIVETH
99965714MARUQUEL
99965715ELIDETH

99965501VALENTIN
99965718LILIANA M

99965722|NILSA NORELYS
99965716)YENIREIKA'Y
99965730|LUIS CARLOS
99965725)YAMILETH H
99965731|LEANA M DE
99965724|NOELIS KARINA
99965729|LILIAN YANETH

99965727|YANELY ITZEL
99965726|LISSETH DEL C

Apellido

RUIZ LOPEZ

Cédula

8-768-785

JARAMILLO CLARKE [8-76-1694
SANTOS RODRIGUEZ|9-707-2486

LOPEZ DELGADO

7-97-275

APOLAYO MERCADO |8-841-1704

NAVARRO

BETHANCOURTT

GOMEZ P

ZALDIVAR CHAVEZ

LOZANO M
MENESES

ZAPATA MILLAN

RODRIGUEZ
BORBUA
FALCONETT
MARTINEZ

RUIZ URIARTE

8-789-2364
8-761-1278
8-721-2294
8-759-1647
8-782-83
4-219-212
8-305-88

8-778-37
PE-12-2214

Cargo permanente | Cargo designacion

8 76800785
8 76001694
970702486

7 09700275
8 84101704

8 78902364
876101278
8 72102294
8 75901647
8 78200083
421900212
8 30500088

8 77800037
PE01202214

CAJERO |

Fecha inicio
2019-08-01

AUXILIAR DE CAJERO2014-09-22

OFICINISTA |

SUB SECRETARIO

GRAL.
OFICINISTA |

CAJERO |

ASISTENTE DE

CONTA.

MANIPULADOR MAT

IMP
OFICINISTA |
CAJERO |
OFICINISTA |

CAJERO Il

JEFE DE DEPTO

S.ADM

DIRECTOR PROV |

2018-03-05

2024-07-22
2021-05-26

2023-08-31
2011-06-06
2023-04-19
2021-06-09
2019-10-07
2005-04-03
2015-05-01

2019-08-01
2019-07-02

Fecha final
2025-02-03
2025-02-03
2025-02-03

2025-02-04
2025-02-04

2025-02-04
2025-02-11
2025-02-13
2025-02-17
2025-02-17
2025-02-17
2025-02-26

2025-02-28
2025-02-28

NUmero de resolucidn
29
65
308

304
4

59
108
153
144
158
358
102

347
380



